




5) 

7, 

x3 

PARTS 

-2-

I ' 

16 

x3 
L - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -



G) x 1PCS (V x 1PCS @ x 1PCS @ x 1PCS 

@ x 1PCS @ x 2PCS (J) x 1PCS @ x 4PCS 

(ID x 1PCS @) x 6PCS @ x 6PCS @ x 6PCS 

@) x 6PCS @ x 6PCS @) x 3PCS @ x 3PCS 

-3-



M6 x 35 

A x 71 ( +7) 

T 
M3 x 14 

E x 4 ( +1) 

Gx 71 (+7) 

L = 300mm 

CL x 6 

06 X 30 

B x 12 ( +2) 

M3.5 x 12 

F x 72 ( +7) 

H x 4 ( +1) 

L = 300mm 

CR x 6 

M4 x 35 

C x 34 ( +4) 

I x 2 

L = 300mm 

DL x 6 

Note: Some screws include extra pieces 

for your convenience. Please keep them 

in case of future use. 

-4-

M4 x 12 

D x 2 ( +1) 

Scale 1 : 1 

J X 2 

L = 300mm 

DR x 6 



F 

CV 

TF
I 

i?
o 

I Al ((((((( � 

18 

TF
I 

I 

�o 

CL 

I 24 I 

x3 

0 00 

1 

TF FT FT FT
I I I I 

I 

�o o I 
I I 

oGj 1 o o� 00 0 0� 

CR 

2 

-5-



F 

CL 

CR 

� 18 

3 

3 

T 
I 

-6-

T 

T ; I 

I 

I 

x12 

3 

4 



x1 

6 

III 

-7-



7 

I 

-8-



D
II



<ntnmomo1001@ 

-'\ u-

I 

x2 

x4 

B � 
� 

11 

12 



13 

III 

14 

-11-















narrow wide narrowwide1 211

#11
#12





-20-


